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Time
8:15AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM

11:15AM

11:35 AM

18th Annual Wisconsin

Government Opportunities

Business Conference (GOB
In Partnership with Wisconsin's Military Installations

Session

Welcome and
Introductions

Coffee with the
Commander

Contracting
Opportunities with
Volk Field

NETWORKING BREAK

Opportunities with
Base Supply Centers

Disaster and
Emergency
Contracting in WI

Emergency
Contracting in Juneau
County

NETWORKING BREAK

Opportunities with the
VA

Opportunities with the
WI National Guard

Tips from a Current
Government
Contractor

WISCENSIN

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

U.S. SBA

AGENDA

Speaker

Tamaya Loewe, Juneau County Economic
Development Corporation (JCEDC)

Aina Vilumsons, Wisconsin Procurement Institute
(WPI)

Col. Matthew Eakins, Commander, Volk Field Air
National Guard Base (ANGB)

SMSgt. Seth Swieter, Base Contracting Officer, Volk
Field Combat Readiness Training Center/PK

Kris Mize, Assistant Manager, Base Supply Centers

Derek Bodmer, Community Preparedness
Coordinator, Wisconsin Emergency Management

Jeremy Bonikowske, Emergency Management
Director, Juneau County

Rich Hedman, U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs
(VA)

Daniel Halverson, Contracting Officer, United States
Property and Fiscal Office for Wisconsin

Scott Perry, CEO - Lynxx Networks & President — Bahr
Electric
Current DOD contractor

D Wisconsin
‘ Procurement

Institute

June 20, 2024
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Time

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

18th Annual Wisconsin

Government Opportunities

Business Conference (GOB

In Partnership with Wisconsin's Military Installations

Session

Contracting and
Funding Programs

State and Regional
Opportunities

Government
Contracting - Nuts &
Bolts = Next Steps

End of Program
Networking Hour

Close of Event

WISCENSIN

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

U.S. SBA

A

GENDA

Speaker

June 20, 2024

U.S. Small Business Administration (U.S. SBA)
Shane Mahaffy, Lead Business Opportunity

Specialist

Cindy Gardner, Outreach and Marketing
Specialist/ SBDC Project Officer

Mark Tallman, Regional Economic Development
Director, Wisconsin Economic Development

Corporation (WEDC)

Aina Vilumsons, Wisconsin Procurement Institute
(WPI)

D Wisconsin
‘ Procurement

Institute



