June 20, 2024

AGENDA

Time	Session	Speaker
8:15 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Tamaya Loewe, Juneau County Economic Development Corporation (JCEDC) Aina Vilumsons, Wisconsin Procurement Institute (WPI)
8:30 AM	Coffee with the Commander	Col. Matthew Eakins, Commander, Volk Field Air National Guard Base (ANGB)
9:00 AM	Contracting Opportunities with Volk Field	SMSgt. Seth Swieter, Base Contracting Officer, Volk Field Combat Readiness Training Center/PK
	NETWORKING BREAK	
9:40 AM	Opportunities with Base Supply Centers	Kris Mize, Assistant Manager, Base Supply Centers
9:55 AM	Disaster and Emergency Contracting in WI	Derek Bodmer, Community Preparedness Coordinator, Wisconsin Emergency Management
10:25 AM	Emergency Contracting in Juneau County	Jeremy Bonikowske, Emergency Management Director, Juneau County
	NETWORKING BREAK	
10:45 AM	Opportunities with the VA	Rich Hedman, U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)
11:15 AM	Opportunities with the WI National Guard	Daniel Halverson, Contracting Officer, United States Property and Fiscal Office for Wisconsin
11:35 AM	Tips from a Current Government Contractor	Scott Perry, CEO – Lynxx Networks & President – Bahr Electric Current DOD contractor









June 20, 2024

AGENDA

Time	Session	Speaker
11:45 AM	Contracting and Funding Programs	 U.S. Small Business Administration (U.S. SBA) Shane Mahaffy, Lead Business Opportunity Specialist Cindy Gardner, Outreach and Marketing Specialist/ SBDC Project Officer
12:00 PM	State and Regional Opportunities	Mark Tallman, Regional Economic Development Director, Wisconsin Economic Development Corporation (WEDC)
12:15 PM	Government Contracting – Nuts & Bolts → Next Steps	Aina Vilumsons, Wisconsin Procurement Institute (WPI)
12:30 PM	End of Program	
	Networking Hour	
1:30 PM	Close of Event	







